APX_high_bay  11/15  page 1 of 2
Industrial
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI APX linear high bay is a sealed,
gasketed enclosed IP67 luminaire that can be used in many different
applications ranging from warehouses to vandal resistant and
food processing.
APX high bay
T8, T5, or T5HO
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide 						      Example: APX432-UNV-A-2/2-EB
Family
Lamp
Quantity
Lamp Type Voltage Lens Type No. of Ballasts Ballast Type Options
APX     –    –    –     –     –
APX	 IP67
linear
high
bay
3
4
5
6
28	 28WT5 (46")
32	 32WT8 (48")
54HO	54WT5HO (46")
UNV	 Universal
voltage,
120-277V
120
277
347
A	 100% High
Impact Acrylic
Lens
P	 100% High
Impact
Polycarbonate
Lens1
1/3	 One 3 lamp ballast
1/4	 One 4 lamp ballast
2/2	 Two 2 lamp ballasts
2/3	 Two 3 lamp ballasts
1/21	 One 2 lamp & 1 lamp
ballast
1/32	 One 3 lamp & 2 lamp
ballasts
1/42	 One 4 lamp & 2 lamp
ballasts
3/2	 Three 2 lamp
ballasts
EB	 Electronic ballast,
<10% THD
T8 - Instant Start
T5 - Rapid Start
EB10R	 Electronic ballast,
program rapid
start, <10% THD
T8 - Rapid Start
EBH	 High ballast
factor electronic
ballast (T8 Only)
SB	 Specified Ballast
E7	 B60 emerg. ballast, T8, 600-700
lumens, 120/277V
E5	 B50 emerg. ballast, U.S. or Canada
market, T8, 1100-1400 lumens, UNV
E5CAN	 B50-CAN emerg. ballast, Canada
market, T8, 1100-1400 lumens,
120/347V
E7LP	 LP550 emerg. ballast T5/T5HO,
430-700 lumens, 120/277V
E6LP	 LP600 emerg. ballast U.S. or Canada
market, T5/T5HO, 750-1325 lumens,
120/277V
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
WTR	 White Reflector
TP	 Tamperproof Screws
LT20	 Low Temp. Ballast (-20°F)
(T8 or T5HO)